
40,59 40,69 40,69 40,69 40,69 40,69 

41,43 
41,35 41,35 41,35 41,35 41,35 

39

40

41

42

43

Хлеб белый 

Хлеб ржаной 



48,6 49,02 49,02 
49,27 49,5 49,61 

57,07 57,86 

58,7 58,7 58,7 58,19 

30

40

50

60

70

Молоко 2,5% 

Кефир 2,5% 



52,27 

54,38 

57,65 57,19 

51,21 

47,13 

55,98 
56,80 

58,70 58,49 

52,10 

47,75 

45,00

50,00

55,00

60,00

65,00

мин. цена 

макс. цена 



444,1 
447,7 447,7 451,1 451,1 449,5 

82,15 82,82 82,82 83,45 83,45 83,15 

50,0

100,0

150,0

200,0

250,0

300,0

350,0

400,0

450,0

500,0

Масло слив. (кг) 

Масло слив.(185гр.) 



83,95 
84,6 

84,1 84,1 
84,5 

83,39 

75

80

85

90

Масло подсолнечное 



34,08 33,78 33,58 33,58 33,68 33,86 

58,60 
58,49 

57,60 58,21 58,37 58,72 

49,13 

45,31 44,15 
43,84 

41,87 

39,57 

41,38 

41,27 
39,72 39,58 

42,66 

43,88 

30,00

35,00

40,00

45,00

50,00

55,00

60,00

Мука 

Рис 

Гречка 

Сахар 



26,19 
26,78 

32,38 
33,98 

33,98 

37,41 

23,99 
26,23 

34,15 

38,97 
37,18 

46,00 

17,49 
18,51 

23,53 
25,22 

35,58 36,7 

22,54 22,58 

25,79 25,78 

22,6 

26,7 

15

17

19

21

23

25

27

29

31

33

35

37

39

41

43

45

47

Картофель 

Морковь 

Капуста 

Лук 
репчатый 



280 280 280 280 280 280 

296,67 292,5 292,5 292,5 292,5 292,5 

116,88 
110,05 109,43 

108,64 
107,73 

121,41 

90

140

190

240

290

340

Говядина на кости 

Свинина на кости 

Мясо кур 



66,73 67,31 71,36 

95,65 

99,78 

104,13 

71,30 
74,33 

87,96 84,45 

58,93 

73,55 

154,67 
184,46 

201,15 

178,90 

161,95 

165,95 

80,95 
79,56 69,18 

57,87 

85,3 

95,77 
91,18 

131,70 

118,75 
108,5 

155,5 

40,00

60,00

80,00

100,00

120,00

140,00

160,00

180,00

200,00

Яблоки 

Бананы 

Виноград 

Апельсины 

Мандарины 



37,7 37,7 37,7 37,7 

39,3 

39,9 

40,7 40,7 40,7 40,7 

42,9 42,9 

39,2 39,2 39,2 
39,6 

41,9 41,9 

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

АИ-92 

АИ-95 

ДТ 


